
Alberton Employee Directory

NAME TITLE EMAIL PHONE

Personal Services

MacKayla Gallant Branch Manager mrgallant@pcu.ca 902-853-4332

Julia Richards Financial Services Officer jrichards@pcu.ca 902-708-0108

Taylor Wallace Financial Services Officer twallace@pcu.ca 902-831-3646

Stephanie Kitchen Member Experience Representative skitchen@pcu.ca 902-708-5067

Danica Rivadenera Member Service Representative drivadenera@pcu.ca 902-859-2290

Desirea Doucette Member Service Representative ddoucette@pcu.ca 902-708-0100

Kailee Skerry Member Service Representative kskerry@pcu.ca 902-708-5069

Denise Rafuse Member Service Representative ll drafuse@pcu.ca 902-853-3825


